®

CHRISTMAS
Thursday 16 - Friday 17 December 2021

Monday 20 - Thursday 23 December 2021

SUMMER
Monday 10 - Friday 14 January 2022
Monday 17 - Friday 21 January 2022

Monday 24 - Friday 28 January 2022
(Wed 26 Jan - Australia Day)

Monday 31 January 2022 - Pupil Free Day

AUTUMN

Monday 11 - Thursday 14 April 2022
(Fri 15 Apr - Good Friday)

Tuesday 19 - Friday 22 April 2022
(Mon 18 Apr - Easter Monday)

Tuesday 26 April 2022 - Pupil Free Day
(Mon 25 Apr - Anzac Day)

WINTER
Monday 4 - Friday 8 July 2022
Monday 11 - Friday 15 July 2022

Monday 18 July 2022 - Pupil Free Day

SPRING
Monday 26 - Friday 30 September 2022

Tuesday 4 - Friday 7 October 2022
(Mon 3 Oct - Labour Day)
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CTC Tennis Hot Shots Camp

PREP Gross Motor Skills
Tennis Camp (3-5y0)

High Performance Tennis Camp
MultiSport & Fun Fitness Camp
Intensive Swimming Program

Sports & Academic Camp
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LUNCH PACKS AVAILABLE

Pre-ordered Lunch Packs Available

These holidays give your child the best of both worlds
by exercising not only their physical self but also their

intellectual capacities with our Academic Enhancement
Program in both English and Mathematics with the
inclusion of General Abilities.
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#MULTI SPORTS & FUN
FITNESS CAMPS (AGE 5+)

This Holiday Program is designed for those wanting to try more
than one sport whilst incorporating a focus on exercise that
emphasises large muscle groups, motor skills co-ordination,
balance, resistance, flexibility and aerobic activity.

Activities on offer include Soccer, Football, Cricket, Swimming,
Tennis, Basketball, Frisbee, Rock Climbing, Hip Hop &
Breakdance.

#CTC TENNIS HOT SHOTS CAMP (AGE 5+)

PREP RED

CTC Tennis Hot Shots is the official Tennis Australia Starter
Program. The use of modified equipment and scaled down

ORANGE GREEN

sizes of the court ensures optimal development as well as the

enjoyment of all participants regardless of their age and standard.

#CTC HOT SHOTS JUNIOR DEV CAMP

Our CTC Hot Shots Junior Development Holiday program is
for young players who have mastered the basics of tennis and
is aimed at providing development advancement through high
performance coaching amongst committed passionate piers.

®

PREP GROSS MOTOR SKILLS
TENNIS CAMP (AGE 3-5)

Our Gross Motor Skills Holiday Programs are specifically
designed for 3 to 5 year old children and include a variety
of activities.

* Gross Locomotor Skills * Balance

* Throwing & Catching * Coordination

* Perception * Agility

INTENSIVE SWIMMING PROGRAM

Each school holidays Fun Fitness Swim School conducts
intensive learn to swim programs and clinics. Our intensive
programs run for 5 consecutive days with children
attending one 30 minute lesson each day. This program

is a great way to achieve fast results in confidence and
swimming skills. Clinics are also held specialising in
learning to dive and tumble turns. (Please, check the level
and times online)

Cost: $80 / week

HIGH PERFORMANCE TENNIS CAMP

Our High Performance Holiday Programs are aimed at
tournament players.

This holiday program helps players to enhance their
game. Each player will receive demanding physical and
technical training, as well as matchplay and tournament
play experience.

BEFORE & AFTER CARE

_ $22 / day f Cost: $90 / week

Afternoon tea is included with AFTER CARE
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